- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 16,000 to 42,000 lumens
• Up to 170 LPW
• Frosted, Clear and Aisle
optics available
• Estimated L70 >150,000
hours

*Includes 2 fixtures per case.
If none, leave blank
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: LL-EHB-50K-2-100W
With Options: LL-EHB-50K-2-100W-AL-HV-ULTRA
- 3 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
CONNECTORS (Factory Installed)
Part Number Description
LL-WMC-S06 Winsta Male Connector with 6’ SO cord
LL-WMC-SO11 Winsta Male Connector with 11’ SO cord
LL-WMC-S015 Winsta Male Connector with 15’ SO cord
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
CABLEKIT Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 10 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
LL-EHB-PDT EHB Pendant Mount Bracket
CONTROLS
FSP-L2 360° lens, max coverage 48' diameter from 8' height for use with FSP-201
FSP-L3 360° lens, max coverage 40' diameter from 20' height for use with FSP-201
FSP-L4 360° lens, max coverage 60' diameter from 40' height for use with FSP-201
FSIR-100 Wattstopper Remote Handheld Configuration Tool
ULTRALINK
ULTRAGATEWAY
UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Gateway, Long Range Bluetooth Mesh, 800 MHz ARM with 512 MB RAM, 8 GB Storage,
Hardware Security Module, Encrypted File System, Secure Boot, Interior Installation Only.
ULTRASW UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, Self-Powered, Single Rocker, On/Off/Dimming.
ULTRASW-DR UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, Self-Powered, Double Rocker, On/Off/Dimming/Scenes.
ULTRASW-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, AC-Powered 120-277V, Single Rocker, On/Off/Dimming.
ULTRASW-PIR-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch with PIR Sensor, AC-Powered 120-277V, Single Rocker, On/Off/Dimming.
ULTRASW-4B-AC UltraLink Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch with 4 Buttons, AC-Powered 120-277V, Single Gang, On/Off/Dimming/Scenes.
ULTRATIME-BAT
UltraLink Bluetooth Time-Keeping Battery Backup includes an outdoor-rated enclosure, a high-gain antenna and a
backup battery. For use to keep time during a power outage and for in-node scheduling.
ULTRAACT UltraLink Factory Activation, zone identification on packaging. For use with all Bluetooth ready fixtures and systems.
ULTRADESIGN UltraLink System Design Services
ULTRADASH
UltraLink Dashboards for energy use, energy heat mapping, and occupancy heat mapping. Gateway (ULTRAGATEWAY)
required, sold separately.
WIRE GUARDS (If ordered separately, post-install)
LL-WG-1 Wire Guard for EHB 75W and 100W models, works with sensors.
LL-WG-2 Wire Guard for EHB 125W, 150W, and 175W models, works with sensors.
LL-WG-3 Wire Guard for EHB 200W and 250W models, works with sensors.
LL-WG-4 Wire Guard for EHB 300W and 400W models, works with sensors.
- 4 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
CONSTRUCTION
• All-Aluminum Construction: Constructed to keep the LED light
bars running cool increasing longevity. Every LED strip is secured to
the extrusion to aid in thermal transfer.
• LED Boards: LEDs are populated onto an aluminum core board
creating a steady flow of heat into the aluminum bar.
ELECTRICAL